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Lesser Arizona Discordian Society
Jolly Roger's

4 Horsemen

WON ONE FOR EC
TeamNamesRHard
Dallas Cowboys

White Starr
Sandbaggers

Survivors

Straight Outta Gronkton
Irish Rovers

Outlaws

Paul_44

Daniel Jonesing for a W

Total Points

TeamNamesRHard
Jolly Roger's

Dallas Cowboys
Survivors

Irish Rovers

4 Horsemen

Outlaws

WON ONE FOR EC
Lesser Arizona Discordian Society
White Starr

Paul_44

Sandbaggers

Straight Outta Gronkton
Daniel Jonesing for a W
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259.94
258.92
235.06
230.34
228.74
226.68
224.93
224.74
218.06
210.28
209.17
195.30
176.99
176.36
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PCT
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000

PF
216.06
206.32
178.33
201.84
196.51
177.36
169.28
161.70
215.69
171.78
168.84
162.43
160.82
155.36

PA
174.86
173.09
155.56
141.25
191.95
165.95
155.75
230.08
212.13
145.95
174.94
229.31
169.35
222.15
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PTS
218.06
258.92
226.68
22474
259.94
235.06
210.28
195.30
230.34
176.99
228.74
224.93
209.17
176.36
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